

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2022-0113 Version: 1

Type: Claim Status: Disapproved

File created: 1/13/2022 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 4/19/2022 Final action: 4/19/2022

Title: Claim by Sarandos LLC for excessive assessment for parcel 450-9951-001, 9617 W. Greenfield

Avenue.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 2022-0113 Claim - Sarandos Excessive Assessment, 2. Claims Report-April 19, 2022

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/19/2022	1	Common Council	Denied	Pass
4/19/2022	1	City Attorney		
2/1/2022	1	Common Council		Pass
1/13/2022	1	City Clerk	Notification Sent to City Attorney	
1/12/2022	1	Claimant		

Claim by Sarandos LLC for excessive assessment for parcel 450-9951-001, 9617 W. Greenfield Avenue.

Deny